
 

Mt Pirongia  
Group day results 

2022 
 

KIDS: 

 

 

Most obvious pet 

1. Anna Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

2. Erika Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

3. Paige Hoyes-Pirongia 

4. Bella McKenzie-Pirongia 

 

 

Leading 

1. Bella McKenzie-Pirongia 

2. Erika Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

3. Anna Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

4. Paige Hoyes-Pirongia 

 

 

Rearing 

1.      Bella McKenzie-Pirongia 

2.      Paige Hoyes-Pirongia 

3.      Anna Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

4.      Erika Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

 

 

Reserve Champ- Paige Hoyes-Pirongia 

Champ- Bella McKenzie-Pirongia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

It was wonderful to be able to hold our 

Mt Pirongia Group day at Pirongia School 

on the 26th October, after a 2 year 

gap.  Paterangi and Pirongia Schools 

competed against each other with their 

Lambs, Kids and Calves.   

 
 

LAMBS: 

 

Novice-Most obvious pet  

1. Harrison Hasnip-Pirongia 

2. Daisy Cuttance-Pirongia 

3. Darcy Gane-Pirongia 

 

Junior-Most obvious pet  

1. Joseph Cuttance-Pirongia 

2. Campbell Wacker-Pirongia 

3. Thea Innis-Pirongia 

4. Jack Rutherford-Pirongia 

 

Intermediate-Most obvious pet  

1.    Heidi Cuttance-Pirongia 

2.    Michelle Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

3.    Cooper Bicknell-Pirongia 

4.    Maria Wacker-Pirongia 

5.    Ryan Howes-Pirongia 

 

Senior-Most obvious pet  

1. Eden Rutherford-Pirongia 

2. Daniel Rutherford-Pirongia 

3. Emelia Howes-Pirongia 

4. Joshua Wilson-Pirongia 

5. Harry Gane-Pirongia 

 

 

Reserve Champ- Heidi Cuttance-Pirongia 

Champ- Joseph Cuttance-Pirongia 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

LAMBS: 

 

Novice-Leading 

1. Daisy Cuttance-Pirongia 

2. Harrison Hasnip-Pirongia 

3. Darcy Gane-Pirongia 

 

Junior-Leading 

1. Thea Innis-Pirongia 

2. Campbell Wacker-Pirongia 

3. Joseph Cuttance-Pirongia 

4. Jack Rutherford-Pirongia 

 

Intermediate-Leading 

1. Cooper Bicknell-Pirongia 

2. Maria Wacker-Pirongia 

3. Ryan Howes-Pirongia 

4. Heidi Cuttance-Pirongia 

5. Michelle Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

 

Senior-Leading 

1. Eden Rutherford-Pirongia 

2. Harry Gane-Pirongia 

3. Daniel Rutherford-Pirongia 

4. Joshua Wilson-Pirongia 

5. Emelia Howes-Pirongia 

 

 

Reserve Champ-Maria Wacker-Pirongia 

Champ- Cooper Bicknell-Pirongia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LAMBS: 

 

Novice-Rearing 

1. Harrison Hasnip-Pirongia 

2. Daisy Cuttance-Pirongia 

3. Darcy Gane-Pirongia 

 

Junior-Rearing 

1. Campbell Wacker-Pirongia 

2. Jack Rutherford-Pirongia 

3. Thea Innis-Pirongia 

4. Joseph Cuttance-Pirongia 

 

Intermediate-Rearing-Early 

1. Maria Wacker-Pirongia 

2. Michelle Neilson-Smith-Paterangi 

3. Heidi Cuttance-Pirongia 

4. Cooper Bicknell-Pirongia 

5. Brodie Gane-Pirongia 

6. Ryan Howes-Pirongia 

 

Senior-Rearing 

1. Daniel Rutherford-Pirongia 

2. Emelia Howes-Pirongia 

3. Eden Rutherford-Pirongia 

4. Harry Gane-Pirongia 

5. Joshua Wilson-Pirongia 

 

 

 

Lambs-Group of 3 

 

1. Harry Gane, Eden Rutherford, 

Cooper Bicknell-Pirongia 

2. Michelle, Anna, Erika Neilson-Smith 

-Paterangi 

3. Ryan Howes, Emelia Howes, Maria 

Wacker-Pirongia 

 

 

 



CALVES: 

 

Novice-Leading 

1. Noah Hawkins-Paterangi 

2. Tahlia Thomas-Pirongia 

3. Makayla Te’o-Pirongia 

 

Junior-Leading 

1. Loki Hanley-Paterangi 

2. Kyle Burtt-Pirongia 

3. Ava Pryor-Pirongia 

4. Jacob Wood-Pirongia 

5. Cohen Reymer-Pirongia 

 

Intermediate-Leading -Group 1 

1. Patrick Brownlee-Paterangi 

2. Elouise Shaw-Paterangi 

3. Lillie Holloway-Paterangi 

4. Tom Freyne-Paterangi 

5. Zara Gollan-Paterangi 

Intermediate-Leading -Group 2 

1.      Joshua Stapel-Paterangi 

2.      Kodah Eagle-Paterangi 

3.      Emily Shaw-Paterangi 

4.      Bentley Hawkins-Paterangi 

5.      William Earwaker-Pirongia 

 

Senior-Leading -Group 1 

1. Sophie McGuire-Pirongia 

2. Amelia Brewster-Pirongia 

3. Grace Hall-Paterangi 

4. Ettnee Hall-Paterangi 

5. Finn Reymer-Pirongia 

Senior-Leading -Group 2 

1.      Georgia Taylor-Paterangi 

2.      Bronson Hall-Paterangi 

3.      Cole Brownlee-Paterangi 

4.      Grant Rowland-Paterangi 

5.      Kruze Hall-Paterangi 

 

Reserve Champ-Loki Hanley-Paterangi 

Champ- Joshua Stapels-Paterangi 

Novice-Rearing 

1. Makayla Te’o-Pirongia 

2. Noah Hawkins-Paterangi 

3. Tahlia Thomas-Pirongia 

 

Junior-Rearing 

1. Jacob Wood-Pirongia 

2. Cohen Reymer-Pirongia 

3. Kyle Burtt-Pirongia 

4. Loki Hanley-Paterangi 

 

Intermediate-Rearing -Group 1 

1. Lillie Holloway-Paterangi 

2. Hamish Sexton-Paterangi 

3. Tom Franny-Paterangi 

4. Patrick Brownlee-Paterangi 

5. Zara Gollan-Paterangi 

 

Intermediate-Rearing -Group 1 

1.      Olivia Shaw-Paterangi 

2.      Emily Shaw-Paterangi 

3.      Kodah Eagle-Paterangi 

4.      Grace Egan-Pirongia 

5.      Mason Te’o-Pirongia 

 

Senior-Rearing -Group 1 

1.      Ettnee Hall-Paterangi 

2.      Grace Hall-Paterangi 

3.      Sophie McGuire-Pirongia 

4.      Vinnie Eagle-Paterangi 

5.      Finn Reymer-Pirongia 

 

Senior-Rearing -Group 2 

1.    Grant Rowland-Paterangi 

2.     Georgia Taylor-Paterangi 

3.     Cole Brownlee-Paterangi 

4.     Sophia Bryant-Pirongia 

5.     Pippa Earwaker-Pirongia 

 

 

Reserve Champ- Olivia Shaw-Paterangi 

Champ- Grant Rowland-Paterangi 

 



 

Dairy Type 

 

Beef  

1.      Jacob Wood-Pirongia 

2.      Loki Hanley-Paterangi 

3.      Makayla Te’o-Pirongia 

4.      Zara Gollan-Paterangi 

5.      Tom Franny-Paterangi 

 

Friesian  

1. Archie Keelty-Pirongia 

2. Bentley Hawkins-Paterangi 

3. Grace Egan-Pirongia 

4. Ava Pryor-Pirongia 

5. Amelia Brewster-Pirongia 

 

Jersey -Early 

1. Sophie McGuire-Pirongia 

2. Bronson Hall-Paterangi 

3. Olivia Shaw-Paterangi 

4. Emily Shaw-Paterangi 

5. Lillie Holloway-Paterangi 

6. Ettnee Hall-Paterangi 

7. Kruze Hall-Paterangi 

 

Jersey -Late 

1.      Van Talmage-Pirongia 

2.      Eli Reymer-Pirongia 

3.      Kyle Burtt-Pirongia 

4.      Grace Hall-Pirongia 

5.      Digby Keelty-Pirongia 

 

Cross breed -Early 

1.       Grant Rowland-Paterangi 

2.       Joshua Stapel-Paterangi 

3.       Mason Te’o-Pirongia 

4.       Patrick Brownlee-Paterangi 

5.       Sophia Bryant-Pirongia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Cross breed -Late 

1.       Vinne Eagle-Paterangi 

2.       Noah Hawkins-Paterangi 

3.       Finn Reymer-Pirongia 

4.       Hamish Sexton-Paterangi 

5.       Alex Burtt-Pirongia 

6.       Cohen Reymer-Pirongia 

 

 

Calves- Group of 3 

1. Paterangi 

2. Paterangi 

3. Paterangi 

4. Paterangi 

5. Pirongia 

6. Pirongia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Group day Cup 

for Rearing 

(Cross breed): 

 

        Grant Rowland 
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